
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 
Day 

Friday 

The Vic 
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No. 
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Selected names should be underscored. 

e President  began 

Time 

8:30a 
9:00a 
9:45a 

10:30a 

11:00a 
11:45a 
12:00n 
12:30p 

1:30p 
2:15p 
2:45p 
3:15p 
3:45p 
4:00p 
4:30p 
5:00p 
5:45p 
6:30p 
6:45p 

8:00p 

9:50p 
10:30p 
10:45p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

f 

f 
f 

t 
t 

LBJ Ranch  September  20, 
his day  at  (place), 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Coffee in  bed.  Read  newspapers. 
Breakfast in  kitchen  -  joined  by  Mr.  &  Mrs. Valenti. 
George Reedy  -  re:  AP  story  LBJ  curtailed  activities  in  Ohio  due  to  health.  Also 

talked to  W.  Jenkins  re:  Ohio-Beaumont  trip. 
Greeted Texas  Home  Demonstrators  group  -  40  ladies  from  all  parts  of  Texas 

invited by  Mrs.  Johnson  to  LBJ  Ranch  for  luncheon. 
On school  bus  tour  of  LBJ  Ranch  w/  Mrs. Johnson  and  group  -  showing  ranch. 
Returned LBJ  Ranch 
Gov. Connally  -  Austin 
Cliff Carter  -  re:  Ohio  -Indiana  trip. 
Private luncheon  in  dining  room  w/  Valentis. 
Departed LBJ  Ranch 
George Reedy  -  from  Judge  Moursund's  office  -  Johnson  City,  Tex. 
Walter Jenkins  -  from  Judge  Moursund's  office  -  Johnson  City,  Texas 
Departed Johnson  City 
Arr. Nicholson  Ranch 
Departed Nicholson  Ranch. 
Arr Heywood  -  to  boat. 
Arr Valenti  lake  home. 
Departed Valenti  lake  home. 
Arr Winters  home  -  joined  by  Mrs.  Moursund  &  two children,  Lynda  Bird, 

Carolyn Kellam. 
Dinner -  Mrs.  Johnson,  Kellams  &  Carolyn, Lynda  Bird,  Mrs.  Moursund, 

Liz Carpenter,  Ernest  Stubbs,  YB,  Valentis,  Winters. 
Departed Winters  home. 
Arr LBJ  Ranch 
To bed. 

1963 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE : f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 

Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

10 

13 

18 

21 

2:15p 

3:45p 

6:30p 

9:50p 

LBJ Ranch  Car 

Johnson 
City 
Valenti 
Lake Home 
Winters 
Home 

Car 

Car 

Car 

Mrs. Johnson, Valentis,  Johnson 
Mrs. Kellam,  Liz  Carpenter 
YB 
Mrs. J,  Valentis,  Mrs. 
Kellam, Ernest  Stubbs 

City 2:45p 

Valentis, Kellams 

Nicholson 4:00p 
Ranch 

(Melvin 6:45p 
Winters 
Home) 
LBJ Ranch  10:30p 

Telephoned George  Reedy 
& W.  Jenkins  in  Wash  DC 
from Judge  Moursund's  office 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


