Friday

LBJ Ranch

The Vi	ce Preside	ent b	eg <b>a</b> n l	nis day at (place) LBJ Ranch September 20,	_1963
Entry No.	Time		phone		
		f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1.	8:30a			Coffee in bed. Read newspapers.	
2.	9:00a			Breakfast in kitchen - joined by Mr. & Mrs. Valenti.	
3.	9:45a		f	George Reedy - re AP story LBJ curtailed activities in Ohio due to health. Also	
- •	,,,,,,			talked to W. Jenkins re Ohio-Beaumont trip.	
4.	10:30a			Greeted Texas Home Demonstrators group - 40 ladies from all parts of Texas invited by Mrs. Johnson to LBJ Ranch for luncheon.	
5.	11:00a			On school bus tour of LBJ Ranch w/Mrs. Johnson and group - showing ranch.	
6.	11:45a			Returned LBJ Ranch	
7.	12:00n		f	Gov. Connally - Austin	
8.	12:30p		f	Cliff Carter - re Ohio -Indiana trip.	
9.	1:30p			Private luncheon in dining room w/Valentis.	
10.	2:15p			Departed LBJ Ranch	
11.	2:45p		t	George Reedy - from Judge Moursund's office - Johnson City, Tex.	
12.	3:15p		t	Walter Jenkins - from Judge Moursund's office - Johnson City, Texas	
13.	3:45p			Departed Johnson City	
14.	4:00p			Arr. Nicholson Ranch	
15.	4:30p			Departed Nicholson Ranch.	
16.	5:00p			Arr Heywood - to boat.	
17.	5:45p	İ		Arr Valenti lake home.	
18.	6:30p	l		Departed Valenti lake home.	
19.	6:45p			Arr Winters home - joined by Mrs. Moursund & two children, Lynda Bird, Carolyn Kellam.	
20.	8:00p			Dinner - Mrs. Johnson, Kellams & Carolyn, Lynda Bird, Mrs. Moursund, Liz Carpenter, Ernest Stubbs, YB, Valentis, Winters.	
21.	9:50p			Departed Winters home.	
22.	10:30p			Arr LBJ Ranch	
23.	10:45p			To bed.	
	<i>(</i>				

TELEPHONE ( 1: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
10.	2:15p	LBJ Rand	h Car	Mrs. Johnson, Valentis, Mrs. Kellam, Liz Carpen YB	Johnson er	City 2:4	5p Telephoned George Reedy & <b>W.</b> Jenkins in Wash DC from Judge Moursund's office.				
13.	3:45p	Johnson City	Car	Mrs. J, Valentis, Mrs. Kellam, Ernest Stubbs	Nicholso Ranch	h 4:00p					
18.	6.30p	Valenti Lake Hon	Car me		(Melvin Winters	6:45p					
21.	9:50p	Winters Home	Car	Valentis, Kellams	Home) LBJ Ran	h 10:30	p				
				e de la companya de							
			·								
				·							

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.